Sammenlagt

Patruljenummer

Maks totalsum

Patrulje
6 Raros
1 Laten
2 Mjglner
10 Laten
23 Laten
12 Brekken
5 Furnes
18 Brekken
16 Lgten
8 1. Romedal
4 Brekken
17 1. Romedal
3 1. Vang
20 Ringsaker
22 1. Vang
11 1. Vang
19 Furnes
21 Laten
7 Ringsaker
9 2. Romedal
14 Ringsaker
13 Furnes
15 1. Romedal

500 p

Gruppe

Gaupe
Baever
Bjgrn
Hjort
Radyr

Ulv
Havearn
Elg

Oter
Bever
arm

arm

Ekorn
Skilpadde
Ulv
Gaupe
Gaupe
armn
Gaupe
Hakkespettene
Hakkespett
Hjort
Bjgrn

Teori

38
33
39
28
33
29
28
30
29
31
26
26
26
20
30
32
19
22
26
26
26
25
21

Praktisk

45
45
39
41
29
30
42
25
21
26
23
17
33
13
22
36
16
30
23
23
20

23

Praktisk 2

48
48
45
40
42
31
45
44
39
45
46
37
46
42
34
24
35
40
36
28
28
35
28

Orientering Rundlgype Stil og sveis Inspeksjon

50
50
50
47
50
50
49
41
44
26
33
50
22
50
50
48
47
50
38
37
39
33
34

162
161,5
151,5
148,5

146

144
117,5
130,5
112,5

136
120,5

118

120

119

118

116

96,5
71
83

93,5

92,5
83
75

44
41
44
41
38
43
34
37
42
34
38
43
41
41
30
29
44
40
40
36
30
34
34

48,5
48,5
48,5
47
48
40,5
42,5
37,5
46,5
31
38,5
34
36,75
39,75
29,5
24
42,5
46,5
39,5
37,5
37
40,5
28

Sum Plass

435,5
427
417
392,5
386
367,5
358
345
334
329
325
325
324,75
324,75
313,5
309
300
299,5
285,5
281
272,5
259,5
243

ering
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